
PLEASE POST 

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE- JUNE 2018 

Date Period/Grade Time 

Thursday June 14, 2018 GRADE 12- Period 4 Exam 
(Including any class stacked with a Grade 12 class 

and any Grade 12 student in a non-Grade 12 class) 

12:10 pm 

 

Friday June 15, 2018 REGULAR SCHOOL DAY NO EXAM 

Monday June 18, 2018 GRADE 12- Period 3 Exam 
(Including any class stacked with a Grade 12 class 

and any Grade 12 student in a non-Grade 12 class) 

12:10 pm 

 

Tuesday June 19, 2018 GRADE 12- Period 2 Exam 
(Including any class stacked with a Grade 12 class 

and any Grade 12 student in a non-Grade 12 class) 

8:30 am 

 

Wednesday June 20, 2018 GRADE 12- Period 1 Exam 
(Including any class stacked with a Grade 12 class 
and any Grade 12 student in a non-Grade 12 class) 
 

8:30 am 

 

Thursday June 21, 2018 GRADE 9 to 11- Period 1 Exam 8:30am 

Friday June 22, 2018 GRADE 9 to 11- Period 2 Exam 8:30am 

Monday June 25, 2018 GRADE 9 to 11- Period 3 Exam 8:30am 

Tuesday June 26, 2018 GRADE 9 to 11- Period 4 Exam 8:30am 

Wednesday June 27, 2018 Exam conflicts, Re-scheduled exams 

(as arranged) 

8:30am 

 

In the event of a storm/event which cancels busing/school, all exams will be moved forward one day. 

Students will write the missed exam on the next scheduled exam day.  For example, if Thursday June 

21st is a cancellation day, the Period One exam will be written on Friday June 22nd, the Period Two exam 

will be written Monday June 25th and so on. 


